Operating Instructions
for
Paddle Bellows Flow Monitor
Model: FPS-P...
FPS
page 2  FPS...-P  K01/0712
1. Contents
1. Contents ........................................................................................................ 2

Case:   ABS
Protection type:   IP 65
11. Order Codes
Nominal
pipe
size
Standard switching range Special switching range
m³/h Water
falling
m³/h Water
rising
Order number m³/h Water
falling
m³/h Water
rising
Order number
Brass St. steel Brass St. steel
25* 0.6-2 1-2.1
FPS-2100 P
(Con.: R 1)
FPS-5100 P
(Con.: 1 NPT)
FPS-2200 P
(Con.: R 1)
FPS-5200 P
(Con.: 1 NPT)
0.2-1 0.6-1.1
FPS-3100 P
(Con.: R 1)
FPS-6100 P
(Con.: 1 NPT)
FPS-3200 P
(Con.: R 1)
FPS-6200 P
(Con.: 1 NPT)
32 0.8-2.8 1.3-3 0.25-1.4 0.9-1.6
40 1.1-3.7 1.7-4 0.5-1.6 1.2-2.2
50 2.2-5.7 3.1-6.1 0.9-3.6 2.3-4.1